08/05/2015 17:4 FAX 27 44 18617 JOINSON, POPErson of Corporations Ø0001/0002 Division of Corporations stile.sunble.org/scripts/efilcovr.exe

## Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H15000134893 3)))



H150001348933ABC1

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

TO:

Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383

From:

Account Name : JOHNSON, POPE, BOKOR, RUPPEL & BURNS, LLP. Account Number : 076666002140 Phone : (727)461-1818 Fax Number : (727)441-8617

\*\*Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.\*\*

Email Address:

u	IDV IDV	Certificate of Status	0	SECRE
-	. <u>~</u> 80	Certified Copy	0	ASR -8
11		Page Count	02	SSEE
	يونيا سر	Estimated Charge	\$25.00	Frs T

JUN 9 2015

T. HAMPTON

3

**a**0002/0002

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF SKYWAY PHARMACEUTICALS, LLC, a Florida limited liability company

\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*

The undersigned, as Authorized Representative of SKYWAY PHARMACEUTICALS, LLC, does hereby certify that the amendment provided for herein was adopted by the members on the 5<sup>th</sup> day of June, 2015.

1. <u>Name of Limited Liability Company</u>: SKYWAY PHARMACEUTICALS, LLC

2. <u>Document Number</u>: The Florida document number of this limited liability company is L 14000190753.

3. <u>Amendment</u>: This amendment is submitted to solely amend the following:

## "ARTICLE I Name

The name of the Company shall be: SKYWAY GROUP, LLC

4. <u>Member Approval</u>: All of the members entitled to vote on this amendment approved such amendment.

5. <u>Other Provisions</u>: All other articles and provisions of the Articles of Organization as originally filed on December 17, 2014, shall remain the same.

The undersigned has executed the Articles of Amendment on the 5<sup>th</sup> day of June 14, 2015.

## JOSEPH W. GAYNOR Authorized Representative



Joseph W. Gaynor, Esq. Johnson, Pope, Bokor, Ruppel & Burns, LLP 333 Third Avenue, Suite 200 St. Petersburg, Florida 33701 (727) 800-5980 Bar No. 133765